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HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
BILL INDEX
1972 SESSION

BILL NUMBER

347
726
1318
1884
1933
1980
1982
2016
2178
2076
1922
2017
2173
1982
2184
2186
2187
1690
205¢
1800
2050
1982

1123
1141

(House Substitute)
(Referred back to Comm.)

ACTION

Passed
Passed
Adversely
Adversely
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed as
Passed
Passed as
Adversely
Adversely
Adversely
Passed
Passed
Passed
Adversely
Adversely
Passed as
Adversely
Adversely

HOUSE CONCURRENT

Reported
Reported

amended

amended

Reported
Reported
Reported

Reported
Reported
amended

Reported
Reported

RESOLUTION

Adversely
Passed

Reported

DATE

9/3/72

2/3/72

2/3/72

2/3/72

2/10/72
2/10 /72
2/10/72
2/10/72
2/15/72
2/15/72
2/16/72
2/16/72
3./91 773
3/21 /72
2791712
2/21/72
2791 /1%
2/21/72
2/21/72
2/21/72
2/91/72
2/21/72

3/1/72
3/1/72




SENATE BILL INDEX
1972 Session

Bill Number Action Date

by Adversely Reported 1/20/72
453 Passed 27/16/72
454 Passed 2/716/72
455 Passed 2/16/72
456 Passed 2/L6 /72
457 Passed 2/ 1.6 /72
458 Passed 2716/ 12
466 Passed as amended 3/1/72
467 Passed 3/1/72
477 Passed as amended 3/1/72
478 Passed 3/LT2
688 Passed 341172

569 Passed /1,72




